Each Modular System comprises the Gel Chamber,
PAGE Internal Running Module, Casting Base and
various accessories. Through the addition of further
modules, the packages flexibility is increased to
allow Western blotting and Capillary IEF.
CVS10CES             Complete Mini (10x10cm) Vertical Electrophoresis Modular System, comprising:
1x Mini Vertical Unit, CVS10DSYS (1) which includes: PAGE Module, 2x2mm thick notched glass plates, 2x2mm thick plain glass plates with 1mm thick bonded
  spacers, 1x blanking plate, 2x combs (1mm thick, 12 samples), 1x casting base, silicone mat, cooling pack plus: 1x Capillary Electrophoresis Module, VS10DCI (2)

Membranes size                12.1 x 4.4cm              11 x 7.4cm            12.1 x 4.4cm      12.1 x 4.4cm
required
ORDERING INFORMATION
SEMI DRY BLOTTERS
SD10 Semi Dry Mini, 10 x 10cm System SD20 Semi Dry Midi, 20 x 20cm System
DOT & SLOT BLOTTERS
CSL-D48                48-well Dot Blot Manifold, 3 x 16 array
CSL-D96                96-well Dot Blot Manifold, 8 x 12 array
CSL-S24                24-well Slot Blot Manifold, 2 x 12 array
CSL-S48                48-well Slot Blot Manifold, 3 x 16 array
Low cost•
Easy assembly•
Alpha-numeric sample identification•
Four sample configurations•